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FLUFFY PANCAKES

soft and light as a cloud

_fresh, creamy and
super delicious

G

SOFT AS A CLOUD QUALITY 100% PAIR THEM WITH
INGREDIENTS INSTAGRAMMABLE OUR DRINKS

AVAILABLE ONLY AT BOMAKI CITYLIFE



~ BOMAKI

club
SOFT AND LIGHT AS A CLOUD

Our Fluffy Pancakes are freshly prepared with
selected ingredients.
? Recipes to Sweeten Your Day

& D CLASSIC/7.5

S Maple syrup, butter,
s whipped cream
(3,6,7)

PISTACHIO &
RASPBERRIES/9.5
Pistachio cream,
raspberry jom,
chopped pistachios,
raspberries

(1,3,5,6,78,12)

MATCHA EXOTIC/10.5

Matcha whipped cream,
mango salsa, passion
fruit, grated coconut,
mango

(1,3,5,6,78,12)

NUTELLA /9.5

Nutella, hazelnuts,
whipped cream,
bananas and

strawberries
(3,6,78)




CREAM &
STRAWBERRIES/9

Cream, strawberry jam,
fresh strawberries,
meringues

(1,3,5,6,7.8,10,12)

BANOFFEE/9.5

Salted caramel, bananag,
cream, butter cookie

crumble
(1,3,6,7.8,10)

TIRAMISU /10

Mascarpone cream,
coffee cream, cocoq,
chocolate crumble

(1,3,5,6,7.8,12)
s HEALTHY MOOD /9
Yogurt, wildflower honey,
SR mango, banana,

_ % ,ﬁ‘ﬂ strawberries, passion fruit
\t {‘)' and almonds

(3,6,7.8)

DUBAIRASPBERRY
CHOCOLATE / 11.5

Pistachio cream,
chocolate cream,
chopped pistachios,
kataifi, raspberry sauce,
chocolate cereals
(1,3,5,6,7.8,10,12)

BOMAKI

club



Match your fluffy with ours
FRESH, CREAMY AND SUPER DELICIOUS DRINKS

choose between:

IS
MANGO MATCHA COLD FOAM / 4.5 UBELATTE /4.5
Milk, matcha, mango pulp, Milk, cream, ube syrup, sugar, Maldon
sugar, fresh mango salt, coconut flakes

(©7) (©.78)

STRAWBERRY MATCHA LATTE / 4.5 LOTUS WHIPPED COFFEE CREAM / 4.5

Milk, matcha, strawberry pulp Milk, espresso, lotus cream, cream,
sugar, chocolate cereal, Lotus biscuit

2 (1,6,710)

Milk of your choice between:
lactose free and soy milk
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Ingredients marked with ® may be frozen or deep-frozen at source

ALLERGEN TABLE DISPLAYED: fishery products are purchased fresh and subjected to a freezing treatment as required by regulation
853/04. It is not possible to exclude cross-contamination from the following allergens: Wheat 1: CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN:
Wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut or their hybridized strains and products; 2: CRUSTACEANS and products thereof; 3: EGGS and
products thereof; 4: FISH and products thereof; 5: PEANUTS and products thereof; 6: SOYBEANS and products thereof; 7: MILK and
products thereof; 8: NUTS: almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashew nuts, pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, Queensland nuts and products thereof;
9: CELERY and products thereof; 10: MUSTARD and products thereof; 11: SESAME SEEDS and products thereof; 12: SULPHUR DIOXIDE
AND SULPHITES in concentrations > 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/I expressed as SO2; 13: LUPINS and products thereof; 14: MOLLUSCS and
products thereof.
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